25.04.2017

25.04.2017

AT 2.30 P.M.

1. MAC.APP.

CM APPL.

2. MAC.APP.

3. MAC.APP.

CM APPL.

4. MAC.APP.

CM APPL.

5. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

6. MAC.APP.

CM APPL.

7. MAC.APP.

8. MAC.APP.

9. MAC.APP.

10. MAC.APP.

106/2017

4017/2017

1107/2011

1144/2012

18466/2012

1168/2012

18881/2012

1170/2012
18939/2012

1189/2012

19232/2012

403/2013

183/2013

571/2013

589/2013

LIST OF BUSINESS
BEFORE PRE-LOK ADALAT

ROOM NO. 111,
LAWYERS CHAMBER, BLOCK-II

PRE-LOK ADALAT CASES

GROUND FLOOR

PULIN PATHNEJA

Vs.

AJAY KUMAR SHARMA & ORS

BABY SAKSHI GREOLA

Vs.

MANZOOR AHMED & ANR.

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD

Vs.

NEW
LTD
Vs.

NEW
LTD

THE
LTD
Vs.

AMIT KUMAR & ORS

INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY

VIKAS KUMAR AND ORS

INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY

ASHWINI alias SONU AND ORS

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO

AMJAD ALI AND ORS

AMJAD ALI & ORS.

Vs.

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE

COMPANY LTD.

MOHD. SUHAIL KHAN & ANR.

Vs.

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE

CO.LTD. & ORS.

AMIT KUMAR & ORS

Vs.

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE

COMPANY LTD

ASHWINI alias SONU & ORS

Vs.

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE

COMPANY LTD

SANCHAR ANAND

SANJEEV MEHTA, ANAND PRAKASH
DUBEY, SUMAN BAGGA

KL NANDWANI

ABHISHEK KUMAR,O P MANNIE

ABHISHEK KUMAR,O P MANNIE

PANKAJ SETH,O P MANNIE

O P MANNIE & MANISH MAINI

M. RAIS FAROOQUI,S N

PARASHAR,O P MANNIE

O P MANNIE

O P MANNIE



25.04.2017

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

MAC.APP.

241/2014

346/2014

781/2014

1064/2014

1168/2014
21071/2014

114/2015

441/2015

926/2015
28914/2015

660/2016

HIGH COURT OF DELHI

24.04.2017

GEETA & ORS
Vs. UNITED INDIA INS CO LTD &
ORS

SH VIKAS KUMAR & ORS
Vs. NEW INDIA ASSURANCE
COMPANY LTD

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO.
LTD
Vs. SH. VED PRAKASH & ORS

GIRI RAJ

Vs. HARISH KUMAR &

ORS. (UNITED INDIA INSURANCE
CO. LTD)

BEENA MALIK
Vs. RAJBIR GOSWAMI & ORS
(UNITED INDIA INS CO LTD)

NEELAM & ORS

Vs. RAMESH KUMAR & ORS
(UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO
LTD)

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. MANOJ KUMAR & ORS

KUSUMA DEVI & ORS

Vs. BHUNESHWAR SAHANI & ANR
(UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO
LTD)

MANOJ KUMAR
Vs. NEW INDIA ASS CO LTD &
ORS

PRE-LOK ADALAT CASES

ANSHUMAN BAL,NEERAJ SACHDEVA

O P MANNIE

SUMAN BAGGA &

ASSOCIATES, SAKSHI MITTAL

NAVNEET GOYAL, SANKAR N. SINHA

KAMAL DEEP

AMITABH JHA, SUMAN BAGGA

RAVINDER SINGH

SHEKHAR AGGARWL AND SURESH

KUMAR, ABHISHEK KUMAR

S N PARASHAR

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



